Impact softcover stone paper notebook A5

SKU: TP1P774.214
Categorie: A
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1939)

This Impact collection stone paper notebook is made of tree-free paper! Stone paper
consists mainly of mineral powder (80%) bound with (20%) of non-toxic HDPE (a clean
plastic). Zero water or bleach is used during production, which is the case during the
production of traditional wood pulp paper. Traditional wood pulp paper uses around
2770 litres of water and around 18 trees. This beautiful A5 stone paper notebook uses
zero! Soft to the touch and velvety paper for ultra-smooth writing. 64 sheets/128 pages
of 170 gm/m2 white coloured lined stone paper. The cover is also made entirely of
stone paper to save water. With the focus on water, 2% of proceeds of each sold Impact
product will be donated to Water.org.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

1.01 KG

XD Collection
2377C

21,1

14,1
21,1x14,1x1,1cm
336

40

80

40

5

80 x 40 mm
Pad print

item front down
blue

#315470

1,1

21

14

0,9
21x14x09cm
Outlet

Stone paper
CHN

true

352,6

33

24

24,5
33x24x24,5cm
14,1

14,9

Pad Print

Pad Print



