Impact softcover stone paper notebook A5

SKU: TP1P774.214 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (1939)

This Impact collection stone paper notebook is made of tree-free paper! Stone paper consists mainly of mineral powder (80%) bound with (20%) of non-toxic HDPE (a clean plastic). Zero water or bleach is used during production, which is the case during the production of traditional wood pulp paper. Traditional wood pulp paper uses around 2770 litres of water and around 18 trees. This beautiful A5 stone paper notebook uses zero! Soft to the touch and velvety paper for ultra-smooth writing. 64 sheets/128 pages of 170 gm/m2 white coloured lined stone paper. The cover is also made entirely of stone paper to save water. With the focus on water, 2% of proceeds of each sold Impact product will be donated to Water.org.





General information	
Brand	XD Collection
PMS main colour	2377C
Item Length CM	21,1
Item Width CM	14,1
Item Dimensions	21,1 x 14,1 x 1,1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	336
Outer Carton Qty	40
Max Print Width Default MM	80
Max Print Height Default MM	40
Max Colors Default	5
Max Print Area Default	80 x 40 mm
Print Technique Default	Pad print
Print Position Default	item front down
Color	blue
_Color_Hex	#315470
Item Height CM	1,1
Item Box Length CM	21
Item Box Width CM	14
Item Box Height CM	0,9
Item Box Dimensions	21 x 14 x 0,9 cm
Product Life Cycle	Outlet
Material	Stone paper
Countries of Origin	CHN
Есо	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	352,6
Outer Carton Length CM	33
Outer Carton Width CM	24
Outer Carton Height CM	24,5
Outer Carton Dimensions	33 x 24 x 24,5 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	14,1
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	14,9
All Print Codes	Pad Print
Print Code Default	Pad Print